RP1000
SERIES
MODULAR POINT-OF-USE
REGULATOR PANELS
How to order - part number matrix
Description
Key Features
Model shown: RP1000-5-125Model shown: RP1000-5-125
Outlet pressure
2-30 psig
4-75 psig
10-125 psig
20-250 psig
30-500 psig
Other please specify
500 psi outlet regulators cannot
be used with WESTERN standard FP250
filter panels
= 30
= 75
= 125
= 250
= 500
Series
RP1000
OFF
OUTLET
PRESSURE
PRESSURE
ADJUSTMENT
REGULATOR PANEL
CAS: 7440-59-7
UN 1046
Non-flammable gas (2.2) 1 0
0